PORTIMAO ClGSSiﬁCGﬂOﬂ

©A mrcHeLIn

LE MANS

cu?

Michelin Le Mans Cup
Portimao Round

Bronze Driver Collective Test

No Team

Drivers

Car

Cat

<

Time Lap Total

Gap

Kph

37 COOL Racing
21 Mahiner Motorsport
11 WTM Powered by Phoenix
66 Rinaldi Racing
71 Team Virage

15 RLR MSport

5 Phoenix Racing

18 Muhlner Motorsport

6 ANS Team JSE Management
69 COOL Racing
Nielsen Racing

16 Team Virage
23 United Autosports
32 United Autosports
77 Team Thor
Racing Spirit of Leman
73 TS Corse
60 Phoenix Racing
3 DKR Engineering
33 CD Sport
55 Rinaldi Racing
Grainmarket Racing
17 IDEC Sport
8 Iron Lynx
31 AF Corse
2 Pzoberer Zirichsee by TFT
United Autosports
9 lIron Lynx
27 Nielsen Racing
24 H24 Racing S. Richelmi
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A. DOQUIN / J. SKELTON

C. CREWS / U. DE WILDE

L. WEISS / T. KRATZ

A. MATTSCHULL / N. VARRONE
R. HODES / M. POULET

H. FELBERMAYR / T. FOSTER

J. LOGGIE / M. BECHE

J. FALB / J. ALLEN

J. BROSSARD / N. SCHATZ

M. SMITH / M. BELL

A. WELLS / C. NOBLE

S. LEHMANN / M. CRISTOVAO
J. SCHAUERMAN / W. BOYD
D. SCHNEIDER / A. MEYRICK
A. GUDMUNDSSON / T. ASHTON
J. WOLFF / A. JUNG

P. PECCENINI / C. CAREY

F. KRALING / C. DE PHILLIPPI
K. COOLS / F. KIRMANN

M. JENSEN / A. ETEKI

S. PARROW / D. SCHWAGER
M. CRADER / A. MORTIMER

P. LAFARGUE / D. ENJALBERT
G. LANCIERI / P. RUBERTI

K. LENTOUDIS / R. AGUAS

N. LEUTWILER / J. ANDLAUER
G. KRAUT / S. ANDREWS

M. GOSTNER / D. PIN

A. FERGUSON / J. FERGUSON
S. RICHELMI

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - DO8 - Nissan
Dugqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Dugqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Dugqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Dugqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ferrari 488 GT3

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Porsche 911 GT3 R
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ferrari 488 GT3

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
H24

LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
GT3
LMP3
GT3
LMP3
GT3
LMP3
INNOVATIVE

TXTTTITXTZIXTZXTZXTZTZTZXTZXTZXTZXTZXTZXTZTZTZXTZXTZXTZXZZXZTZTZZXX

+0.007 +0.007
+0.425 +0.418
+0.865 +0.440
+1.079 +0.214
+1.207 +0.128
+1.231 +0.024
+1.411 +0.180
+1.565 +0.154
+1.603 +0.038
+1.616 +0.013
+1.757 +0.141
+1.935 +0.178
+2.011 +0.076
+2.027 +0.016
+2.245 +0.218
+2.375 +0.130
+2.478 +0.103
+2.561 +0.083
+2.580 +0.019
+3.132 +0.552
+3.211 +0.079
+3.805 +0.594
+4.002 +0.197
+4.566 +0.564
+4.667 +0.101
+4.917 +0.250
+6.393 +1.476
+7.027 +0.634

169.7
169.7
169.0
168.2
167.9
167.7
167.6
167.3
167.1
167.0
167.0
166.7
166.4
166.3
166.3
165.9
165.7
165.6
165.4
165.4
164.5
164.4
163.4
163.1
162.2
162.1
161.7
159.4
158.4

Fastest Lap | Lap 15

Antoine DOQUIN

169.7 Kph

Circuit Best Laps by Category

LMP3 Alessandro GHIRETTI
GT3 David PEREL
INNOVATVECAR - Stéhane RICHELMI

30/10/2020 1:34.897
30/10/2020 1:39.987
22/10/2021 1:49.779

176.5 Kph
167.5 Kph
152.6 Kph
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Track Temp: 21,50 °C  Air Temp: 19,53 °C  Track Status:

Race Director

Timekeeper
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